

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.238 of 1999 and Tr.A.S.No.310 of 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
56.	04.07.2025	<u>VGKR, J</u> Heard Sri P.Raja Sekhar, learned counsel representing Ms. Vakati Venkata Gnanusha, learned counsel for the appellants and Sri M.Radha Krishna, learned counsel representing Sri K.V.Satyanarayana, learned counsel for the respondents. Post the matter on 10.07.2025, under the caption “For orders” in all the Interlocutory Applications. _____ VGKR, J SRT	